
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 1 By Councillor Miller for answer by 

the Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 12 March 2020 

   

Question (1) Could the Convener please list the streets where road 

maintenance was carried out during  

a) 2018,  

b) 2019, and  

c) 2020 to date 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Could the Convenor identify from this list: 

a) streets which already had pavement widths in line with 

Street Design Guidance 

b) streets which had their pavements generally widened 

as part of this maintenance in order to meet the 

minimum widths specified on the Council's Street 

Design Guidance 

c) streets with pavements which remain below the 

minimum widths specified by the Street Design 

Guidance 

Answer (2)  

   

   

   

 
 


